Year Winner
2024 Bevo's Revenge
2023 Sparky's Oilers
2022 Bevo's Revenge
2021 The Wonderlickers
2020 Pierre Delecto

2019 The Wonderlickers
2018 | Bet She's Wet
2017 | Bet She's Wet
2016 Hoosier Daddy
2015 The Penetrators
2014 Cleveland Steamers
2013 | Bet She's Wet
2012 Obama Been Fondlin
2011 Bevo's Revenge
2010 Cleveland Steamers
2009 The Masters

2008 Jim Beam Traveler
2007 Cleveland Steamers
2006 308

2005 Bevo's Revenge
2004 Change One-Hundred!!
2003 Jim Beam Traveler
2002 The Masters

2001 Trifecta

2000 CowHorn LongBoys
1999 CowHorn LongBoys
1998 Lawson's Men

1997 Smoke a Bowl

1996 308

1995 Zebra's

1994 CowHorn LongBoys
1993 Guess

Points
176
146
186
179
191
206
150
170
117
163
109
122
141
113
104
127
100
102
120
119
133
165
97
123
102
154

Runner Up
Hoosier Daddy
It's the Pleats
Pierre Delecto
CowHorn LongBoys
The Wonderlickers
The Penetrators
Cleveland Steamers
Obama Been Fondlin
# YESSIR
# YESSIR
CowHorn LongBoys
Obama Been Fondlin
Coast
The Penetrators
Schultz Malt Liquor Bulls
Blitzkrieg
The Penetrators
Fi Card Charlee
Coast-to-Coast
Lawson's Men
Jim Beam Traveler
The Masters
Sparky's Oilers
The Penetrators
Dynamic Duo
Shag-adelic
Who Cares
Anacondas
Who Cares
Uno Mas
The Penetrators
308

Points
138
133
134
148
185
150
142
116
77
109
88
116
110
84
67
76
87
81
105
84
79
112
93
119
97
145

Consolation
Cleveland Steamers
Pierre Delecto
It's the Pleats
Take a Hike
Cleveland Steamers
Cleveland Steamers
CowHorn LongBoys
Sparky's Oilers
The Penetrators
Obama Been Fondlin
Bevo's Revenge

Not in My Chop House

Sparky's Oilers

Fi Card Charlee
308

Fi Card Charlee
Pimpin Ain't Easy
Bevo's Revenge
Bevo's Revenge
Cleveland Steamers
Mclintock

Bevo's Revenge
Bevo's Revenge
Shag-adelic

The Penetrators

Unretired
The Penetrators
CowHorns

Tower Fantasy Football League

South Champion
Hoosier Daddy
Sparky's Oilers
Pierre Delecto
CowHorn LongBoys
Pierre Delecto
| Bet She's Wet
CowHorn LongBoys
| Bet She's Wet
Hoosier Daddy
The Penetrators
Coast
| Bet She's Wet
Coast
The Penetrators
Blitzkrieg
Fi Card Charlee
Pimpin Ain't Easy
Fi Card Charlee
Bevo's Revenge
Fi Card Charlee

Change One-Hundred!!

The Penetrators
The Masters
Shag-adelic
The Penetrators
CowHorn LongBoys
Lawson's Men
Anacondas

The Penetrators
CowHorns
Hoosiers
Cowskins

North Champion
Cleveland Steamers
It's the Pleats
It's the Pleats
Take a Hike
Cleveland Steamers
The Wonderlickers
# YESSIR
Obama Been Fondlin
The Wonderlickers
# YESSIR
Bevo's Revenge

Not in My Chop House

Sparky's Oilers
Cleveland Steamers
Cleveland Steamers
The Masters

Jim Beam Traveler
Bevo's Revenge
Coast-to-Coast
Cleveland Steamers
Jim Beam Traveler
Jim Beam Traveler
Sparky's Oilers

308

Lawson's Men
Breaking Wind

Who Cares

Smoke a Bowl
Sparky's Oilers

Uno Mas

CowHorn LongBoys
308

Playoff Team
Coast
Pierre Delecto
The Penetrators
Teen Spirit
Teen Spirit
one hit wonders

Rodman's Broke Dick

The Penetrators

Smells Like Teen...spirit

Carlos Danger
Flying Elvi
Flying Elvi

The Penetrators
Fi Card Charlee

Schultz Malt Liquor Bulls

Blitzkrieg
Coast-to-Coast
Pimpin Ain't Easy
308

Bevo's Revenge
The Masters

The Masters

Change One-Hundred!!

Lawson's Men
CowHorn LongBoys
308

308

Unretired

308

Prime Time

The Penetrators
Guess

Playoff Team
WAP
Hoosier Daddy
Hoosier Daddy
Hoosier Daddy
CowHorn LongBoys
The Penetrators
| Bet She's Wet
one hit wonders
The Penetrators
Hoosier Daddy
CowHorn LongBoys
Carlos Danger
Flying Elvi
Coast
Coast-to-Coast
Coast-to-Coast
The Penetrators
Blitzkrieg
The Brazos Beatdown
308
CowHorn LongBoys

Change One-Hundred!!

Jim Beam Traveler
The Penetrators
Shag-adelic
Lawson's Men
The Penetrators
Stankie's Angels
Who Cares
Zebra's

Dream Team Il
Idonow

Playoff Team
The Wonderlickers
Take a Hike
Bevo's Revenge
It's the Pleats
308
Cleveland Steamers
Cleveland Steamers
Sparky's Oilers
#YESSIR

Obama Been Fondlin
Cleveland Steamers
The Wonderlickers
The Wonderlickers
Bevo's Revenge
Obama Been Fondlin
Bevo's Revenge
Bevo's Revenge
Spice Boys

The Masters

The Penetrators

Fi Card Charlee
Bevo's Revenge
Bevo's Revenge
Trifecta

The Muffruffers
Anacondas

Sparky's Oilers

Playoff Team
Bevo's Revenge
Cleveland Steamers
The Wonderlickers
The Wonderlickers
The Wonderlickers
Not In My Chop House
308
Not In My Chop House
Not In My Chop House
Sparky's Oilers
Sparky's Oilers
Obama Been Fondlin
Obama Been Fondlin
Ditka for President
308
Ditka for President
Ditka for President
Cleveland Steamers
Blitzkrieg
Lawson's Men
Mclintock
Fi Card Charlee
308
Coast-to-Coast
Dynamic Duo
Shag-adelic
Breaking Wind
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